Max Kinwan Lakes Mulwala - Aystralian National Championships Page 1
28/03/2024 - 1/04/2024

Master sheet Tricks Round 1

1

Robinson Caitlyn

28/03/2024 - 11:48 AM

NSW

WB

WF

RS

RB

RF

BB

First pass:

1x not credit

2x not credit

5x not credit

5x not credit

out of time

5x not credit

80

80

40

40

60

60

90

90

110

650

wB
WF
7F

5B

SF

RS

Second pass:

Total :

3x notcredit

130
110
out of time
4x not credit
240

890




