Max Kirwan Lakes Mulwala Australian National Championships 28/03/2024 - 1/04/2024

Master sheet Tricks Round 1

1	Robinson		n Caitlyn	NSW	
WB	1x not credit	80	WB	3x not credit	
WF		80	WF		
S		40	7F		130
RS	2x not credit	40	5B		
В		60	F		
F		60	В		
RB	5x not credit		5F		110
RF	5x not credit		S	out of time	
0		90	RS	4x not credit	
RO		90			
5B		110			
F					
В	out of time				
BB	5x not credit				
	-				
First pass :		650	Second pas	SS:	240
			Total	:	890